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Name of the parent

113 responses

V. Srinivas

Namburi venkata rama raju

Pentiboyina Naga raju

Konchada venkata srinivasarao

N. John raju

Manda. Soloman Raju

Venkatesh and lakshmi

P.Rambabu

MUDDAKA SRINIVASA RAO

T Subramanyam

Sarika Vani parvathi

Tanneru Sita maha laxmi

K.V.Ratnam

GARAGA PRABHUDSA⁵

M.Chittibabu

Shavukaru bhasakarao

T.veeraragavalu

Ponna.sai varaprasad

Baddireddi kali vara prasad

P .Devi

V. Venkata Padmavathi
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Naga raju

Rapaka Dayasamu

Namburi venkata ram raju

K.Narasimharao

M.Srinivasu

Posina.Yesubabu

Tulasi. China nagaswarao

Ramakrishna

M suramma

S.Mohan

S.Ramanjaneyulu

Senapathi nagababu

Ungarala subrayamanam and ungarala yesu mani

B.apparao

Dandupati Veera venkata satyanarayana

N.someswara rao

K. Nagesh

M.kadi annapurna

M.Durgabhavani

Merla.Rambabu

D. Lakshmi

Saripalli Jyothi

Petlu suneela kumari
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P.Nathaniyelu

Sk. Babji

G Satyanarayana

Borra Naga Peddiraju

B.Kummari

M.Ravi Kumar and Durga bhavani

Danam yesu mani

Rayapureddi srinivas

Bade.Anasuya

Kota Vijay Lakshmi

Jonnada srinivasu ,Jonnada padmavathi

K.Durga devi

Jami srinuvasu

A.Satyavathi

Eeli venkata satyanaratana

YARRAMSETTI HARERAMA

Barnala. Peddiraju

B. Peddiraju

Bobbala Raja Ratnam Raju

Sombabu saladi

V.Rama Krishna

T.Ramalakshmi,T.Krishna

Gorripati Varahalu
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Pativada. Padma

Digamarthi padma

Ch.yesu babu

Polisetti Suri Babu

DARABATTULA SARRAYYA

Maripitti satyanarayana

Puvvala kasiviswanadham

K. Chinnababu, satyavani

Kudipudi durgarao

B.Surya Kumari

N. Peddi raju

Ch.Srinivas

P mahalakshmi

Kudipudi. Padma

S.Yeleswara Rao

Komati Surya Chandra rao

Sv satyaveni

P sujatha

Salimatti yeleswararao

K.yesubabu

Mathala.Durgarao

K.Rambabu

Muddaka Srinivasa Rao
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Chilla Sandya Rani

D.Lakshmi Pathi Raju

P.Simhachalam

Dasari jayaraju

Lakshmi

Simhachalm Garigipati

I.srinivadarao

G.Gnana Raju

Eerla surya kumari

K. Ganeswari

9 more responses are hidden
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Name of your daughter or son studying in the college now

113 responses

Namburi pradeepvarma

Son

V. Chiru Naga Hasan

B. Shanmukha priyanka

Manda Nani

T. Sirisha

P. Krishna Tulasi

MUDDAKA ANJIBABU

T Sai Ganesh

S.ch.v.p.m.r.govt.degree clg , ganapavaram

Tanneru Rajesh mouli

K.Dileep Kumar

S.ch.vp.mr govt degree college

M.Sidharth

Son

T.yesupadam

Ponna.Jayarama tulasi bhadra priya

Baddireddi baby chandini

P. Lakshmi Siri

V.Bhagya priya

Uma Sankar
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Rapaka Prasanth

S.CH.V.P.M.R.GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE

M.Banesh (son)

P.Gowrimatha

P. Sai durga

S.ch.v.p.m.r. ganapavaram

M uma Satyanarayana

S.Mohan

S.v.subramanayam

Yes

Ungarala Sri sai satya narayan vara prasad. Yes

B.mahima rupa

Dandupati Lakshmi Narasimha Raju

N.harish

K.n. d. Padmarao

S.ch.v.p.m.r govt degree college Ganapavaram

Nidamaru

M.Durga Sai Sandeep

D Nani

Saripalli poojitha

Petlu Priyanka

P.Ganga

Sk.Manisha
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G Rajesh Kumar

Borra Hema Sindhu

B.Ajaybabu

Konchada saisupriya

M.Lokeswari

Danam asritha

Rayapureddi someswari

Bade.Purna Sirisha

Kota Yashitha Chandrika

Jonnada sai meghana

K.PRASANNA SAI LAKSHMI

Jami venkata vallika

A.Uha

Eeli vasanth

No

Bobbala Varshini

S.D.N.V.S.S.alekhya

V.Niharika

T.Nageswari

Gorripati Sandhya

S.ch.v.p.mr govt degree collage ,Ganapavaram

Digamarthi ratna Manikyam

Ch.mounika
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P Lakshmi Durga

DARABATTULA JOSHNA SRI

S. CH. V. P. M. R govt degree college

Puvvala jayavardhani jayasri

K. Mounika Lakshmi durga

Kudipudi Renuka

B.Naga vasanthi

S. Ch. V. P. M. R govt degree college

Ch. Sharonu Keerthana

1. BSc ( mpcs)

Kudipudi. Hema Latha

S.Tabitha

Komati Deepika

S lokesh durga kumar

P Anjani Ranga Pravallika

Salimatti hadasya

Degree 1st year

Mathala.Bhanu sri

S.ch.v.p.r.m.govt.college

K.Dhana sri

Muddaka Anjibabu

Chilla Sunitha Rani

D.L.Madhu Latha
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P. Joe madhu

Dasari selvaraj

Supriya

Garigipati Bala Naga Lakshmi

I.kanakanjali

2nd B.com (voc)

Sai durga

Eerla Raghavi prasanthi

K. Lalitha Devi

RONGALA SATYA SRI DEVIKA

8 more responses are hidden
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Name of the Program your son or daughter studying in the college now. (I BA etc..)

113 responses

Bsc

IlBcom (voc)

B. Com

I bsc mpcs

1B.sc mpcs

Bsc mpc

1st bsc

BSC B.Z.C

Bsc ( BZC)

2 B.Com (General)

II B.COM(VOC)

1 B COM (G)

I bsc(mpcs)

B. Com (computers)

B.Com(voc)

B.com (voc)

B.Com (C.A)

1b.com c.a

B. Com computers

1st b.com

|||B.sc
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IlBco(voc)

B. Sc(computer)

I B.Sc (MPCs)

II BSC ( MPC )

1st B.com general

3rd B.com computers

B.com(CA)

III B.SC MPCS

3rd bcom general

1 bsc(mpcs)

1st bsc mpc

IBZC

1 Bsc mpc

BSC (mpcs)

Intership program and Yes

|| bsc

1 BSC (MPCS)

1bsc mpcs

Ibsc m. P. Cs

BA

1Bsc.[MPCS]

II B.SC (mpcs)

B.com computers
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B. Sc

I Bsc(M.PCs)

2nd B.Com(General)

II BSC MPCS

Bsc. Mpcs

ll Bcom(voc)

Bsc(mpcs)

B.Sc( mpcs)

Bsc 1st bzc

II b.sc ,(MPC's)

3rd b.sc computer

||| Bsc Mpcs

Bsc(MPC)

1st BSC mpcs

Bsc(mpc)

3 B.A

No

Bsc computers

BSC BZC

I BSC(mpc)

Bsc ( bzc)

Ii B.sc MPC

1st .bsc(m.p.cs)
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2nd bsc (mpc)

1st bsc(mpcs)

I B.Sc (M.P.C)

I BSC (MPCS)

2 nd BSc (mpcs)

Bsc bzc

S.ch.v.p.Mr.govt degree College .b.a

1 BZC

1BSC(mpcs)

1st Bcom (CA)

1. BSc(Mpcs)

l BA

1mpcs

3rd Bsc(Mpcs)

2 mpcs Bsc

1st b com ca

2nd b.s.c(m.p.c)

B.sc (mpcs)

III B.S.C (MPCS)

1BZC

2nd b.com voc

II B.com(voc)

2 B.com (voc)
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1 Bcom(ca)

2 Bcom computers

2nd b.com

B .com computer

1bsc(mpcs)

Internship

2nd bcom general

Bsc Mpc

B. Sc(MPC)

Bsc(MPC)

6 more responses are hidden
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Please mention your present profession

113 responses

Farmer

House wife

House wife

Farmer

Agriculture

Student

Daily worker

Former

Business

Business

Education

Former

Tailor

Home maker

Study

Agricultural labour

Good

Mandalaparru

Ashaworker

Painter

Forming
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Kolamuru village

Upparagudem

Cloth business

Agricultural

Contractor

labour work

Agriculture

Farmar

Journalist

Car driver

Housewife

11

Labour

Daily wage worker

Dayli worker

ASHA worker

Agrulture labour

Faramer

Clerk

House wife ,van driver, farmer

అంగన్వా డి ఆయా

Farming..

Former, house wife
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Aqua culture

Daily labour

Housewife

Frammer

student

Good

Driving

Teacher

FARMAR

Farming
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Please write the name of your hometown or village

113 responses

Ganapavaram

Ganapavaram

Adavikolanu

Chanamilli

Nidamarru

Uppuluru

Mandalaparru

Kolamuru

Siddapuram

Pedanindrakolanu

Uppuluru

Chanamilli

Muggulla

Chinanindrakolanu

Adavikolanu

Valluru

Village

Mandhalaparru

Chinnaramachandrapuram

Nidamarru

Pippara
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Kolamuru village

Krovvidi village

Pedanindrakolanu village

Polamuru

Vallagappli

Rachuru

Bhuvunapalli

Bhuvvanapalli

Indramma colony Ganapavaram

Pedakapavarm

Nidamaru

Bavaipalem

Pedanindrakolanu

Bhavaipalem

Turpu gudem street near ramalaym pedanindrakollanu nidhammar mandal eluru dist

Pamulaparru

Adavikolanu village

Agrahara gopavaram

Krovidiu

Arugolanu

Pattepuram

Pedanindra kolanu

Krovvidi
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BAVAIPALEM

Nidammaru

Chanamili

Aredu

D. Gopavaram

Village

Chanamilli near yellamma cheruvu

Yeleswara rao

Enikepalli

Saripalli

chinanidrakolanu

Gunaparru

Pedhanindrakolanu

Ardhavaram

SIDDHAPURAM

Buvanapalli

Siddapuram

Bavaipalem

Enikepalli

Kommara
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Please write your mobile number

113 responses

7993841297

6305960955

9553019027

9963863542

9966266546

8309555730

9849515935

8185828437

9848075593

7993750466

6304298784

7075081059

8639970773

9618323559

9912337283

9381054492

9391292916

9177377739

8977237042

9010420983

6301849100
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7382252308

8179375667

9618552278

9704101094

7569977521

9951816806

9505295667

8143090177

9000972956

9697119666

9052121187

9948655043

8333888817

8185996544

7093195468

+919676560969

9666716319

9948383677

9391681467

9392994872

9010156655

9912760996

7989497252
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8367093392

9959217015

9030622066

9640044074

9951429759

9866230834

9391911869

8897306259

9676127605

9989867631

9676242402

9676873756

9949140555

8179533183

7095485458

9949471900

9505538318

8978448927

9949812382

8465965580

9849854111

9640870166

8978969707
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9381516608

9542616049

7989189758

9502606788

8790775062

8978039366

8184989497

9010493116

73307110057

9948870193

9676522558

7799435565

9966229308

7286895049

9912272838

8096684554 was

9014438633

08096180681

8096684554

9603069030

9666846658

9603477584

9391291383
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7386340633

7671836165

9381792447

9550502984

7569152536

6300128329

9515567356

9493475240

7729025630

8897800589

3 more responses are hidden

1. The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general
and Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

113 responses

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

19.5%

8.8%71.7%
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2. The course content is relevant to course outcomes

113 responses

3. The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

113 responses

4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching techniques in the
stipulated time period as planned for curriculum transaction.

113 responses

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.9%

69%

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

22.1%

11.5%66.4%

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.9%

15%
60.2%
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5. The College facilitates ICT based teaching

113 responses

6. Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of
students

113 responses

7. Evaluation of semester end examinations is fair and the variation with
internal assessment is well within the acceptable limits

113 responses

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

64.6%

27.4%

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

10.6%53.1%

33.6%

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

9.7%63.7%

25.7%
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8. Teaching is very good  in the college

113 responses

9. I am satisfied with the discipline and facilities in the college

113 responses

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

8%
56.6%

32.7%

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

55.8%

31.9%
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10. Any suggestions? Please write specifically 

93 responses

No

No suggestions

Nothing

No suggestions

Nothing

Good

Good

Using LCD projectors

Only govt lecturers in facility

.

Wifi problem and sports also

Improve students communication skiils

There is No sports we want sports and encourage for next levels

Give the music teachers

Wi fi problem

Give me college partys

Much more use smart rooms

no

This college very disciplined and very good. Thanku

Nice college.. And tq

Toilets for mens
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Believe

Ucuc

Teach computer knowledge for students

No comments

Providing visiting places

Nill

Noo

Nothing to suggest

All well

No field trip of MPC student

Mach more use smart room

Lecturers will develop teaching techniques

Teacher's conduct assignments in weekly 2times every day not conducted by teacher's

No

No suggestion .but teaching is very good.

Water problem

Students are fair to talk on the Daias without any fear..U will create that confidence..

Good clg

No Suggestions

nothing

No suggestion

Plz don't provide PDF s ,teach class nd give notes. Because Students don't have enough time
to study and note that PDF .

Washroom is not good
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Very disciplined college

Using LCD projectors while teaching every class

Using lcd projectors

Use projectors

Conduct the field visits

Conduct the sports

Good teaching
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